]

BE&

O 00 4N O LT B W N -

wW NN NN NN NN NP PR RPEPRE PR R
S O 00 N oo il B WIN P O OO0 N O U D WIN P O

+t X B B
EEEmIR) AT
8 =S R=R)
BEEXm(R) AT
EESEE] B st
Eﬁzﬁ’iﬁ%?ﬁ(ﬂﬁ)
S E R
é%%&%‘?
=) 25 (Q)
m—1EE(
ZE%E&
HIEVSE SRV
t@Xﬂ:I(ﬁ
1 A 1 (A& A
wimEEmER) AT
aERHERTEE
=G0
SE2HURS TR
RNERNBIRAE
MFTAEB(R)AE
REZEERN AT
oM R BRI
EEREMR)AE
SRR ERAE
RHE S ()~ E]
8E2%EERR)
BZRENBRAE
RREE(R) AT
SESFEAR)

SERENMNER)

II /\ /\

COM2US dERBFemiE

40,400
34,499
27,437
27,242
37,210
32,119
13,983
5,569
30,316
17,080
19,647
15,917
15,408
12,368
16,010
14,324
17,244
21,648
11,888
1,634
46,500
19,901
7,281
14,591
9,364
21,779
25,420
2,344
10,946
5,458

E=f
274,988
207,140
234,374
216,469
143,491
139,956
152,736
158,807
122,843
137,025
110,665
112,490
112,053
112,204

87,211
86,772
77,337
77,813
79,160
93,494
47,629
71,301
82,525
73,009
73,336
58,995
55,543
75,818
61,812
69,018

Sl

E] fEEJr#E

2023 FHE—F (AARR) Bk [(FUESE] SEW

R AR RS
462
31,577
657
20 124
2,442 195
1,957
239 676
273
49
3,795 1,172
865 280
576
748
527
571 1,449

IS5 PAN
=i =]

1,995

1
115

366

2,265

1
357

31
3,671

174
32

BT 7T

A
(=)

317,845
273,216
262,469
243,826
180,844
175,077
168,676
164,375
156,339
154,106
130,942
128,407
127,461
124,620
103,221
101,096
99,548
99,493
95,863
95,128
94,129
91,202
89,806
87,600
83,450
81,553
81,490
78,162
74,777
74,476

@\ May 2023




&
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

2023 F£5—F (AKRER) BALRRK [ANESE] 2K

T ¥ & B
ZRLERITR
EEHEETin SR
REZEEEM(R)
2EABBERENR)
E=1FH(K)A T
EEAETEMR)
SEER(R)RE
EREBmIR)AE
BEETEFIREL(A)
=FEMTEMR)
DR SR FRIRTT
SEXRHER)AE
WREFRM(B)
JJEEEPNE
EHRRERM(B)
AR AT
IMERZE(R) ~E]
RREREERER) A S
EEXEARREE
REBRFIFEMR)
ERMLER)
BEEERERE) A
EHHAEAT
RUEFEMR) 2 E
BENRER)LE
=M EmIR) AT
2ERNIERE(A)
NESER
BRI FOW GAMES
BE(R)ABRAE
KEESHRAT
m—iBE ()~ g
R FERM(B)
SEEXR) 1T
SEUEMIEART

l @ May 2023

AR
6,032
11,237
12,068
4,697
7,864
9,880
9,640
11,833
3,606
24,652
7,224
2,661
7,780
9,068
2,891
5,655
37,311
9,322
7,221
7,460
6,971

8,347
5,613
4,023
5471
6,023
3,688
693
10,377
7,023
6,069

5,645
5,188

E=F
66,294
58,573
57,486
47,968
58,568
56,665
55,160
44,099
56,104
35,035
48,968
52,003
48,029
45,908
51,133
46,641
14,459
42,273
43,942
43,174
41,637
48,638
38,715
40,915
42,772
28,649
40,299
41,013
42,035
27,596
35,234
26,421
38,695
35,432
35,830

=
AR RERS BEa
554
858 507
0
14,981 0
202 358
6,879
386 137 1,460
270 722 2,518
455 266
0
593 981
324 202
12,631
416 4,047
0
9,743
3,213

BTt
=
72,881
71,175
69,554
67,646
66,992
66,545
64,800
62,811
59,710
59,687
58,174
58,173
56,530
54,976
54,024
52,296
51,770
51,595
51,163
50,633
50,181
48,638
47,062
47,053
46,795
46,750
46,322
44,701
42,728
42,435
42,257
42,233
41,907
41,077
41,017



B
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

(EEPN

2023 FE—F (AKARER) BALRR [ANESE] KE8HS

Tt % B B
2285 Em(ik)
EBl0n(k) 25
KEESBRAT
BEEmILER)

A& DAIKIN Ezz /AT

BERERS(R)
BEERZER) AT

BERENERA)AT

EER T AT
BERIER) AT
BT _E(R) AT
BARHAERAT
SR R)AD
B AAER (B)
3 B AREE B 1) ()
TR BER(R) AT

SEERFEE(R) AT

BERNBRAT
B BN EN(B)
rEBEmR) AT

SERAEMR)AE]
Re R IRES R

E2EBEER) AT
2EFX(R) AT
THINEREIEE R (B
R ERER(R)
RERARAT
HBiEEERARAT
thEES B T (R)
TERDABRAT
mEAE(R) AT
mErEZE () A S
XEERBRAT

~—

AR
7,984
3,588
18,075
1,541
4,020
4,927
3,192
3,012
5422
4,241
6,847
8,429
5,681
4,195

8,548
6,889
4,830
1,512
6,681
3,994
8,704
4,653
4,567
4,284
4,186
2
7,544
5,037
5,070
4,588
5912
1,615
7,246

E=F
32,942
37,157
22,462

3,337
31,724
30,536
33,219
34,165
30,372
32,521
29,470
27,513
29,125
30,501
35,752
19,189
25,774
27,717
30,968
25,289
26,955
21,942
26,147
24,232
26,094
25,779
20,908
22,374
23,960
23,698
21,013
21,533
25,225
19,724
27,018

AR REES £8
35,432
3,668 208
567 1,560 864
967
421 930
112
86 148
1,212
253 884 21
2,757 3,462
426
410
127 44
1,816
117
9,054
176
102 1,638 570
121 82
301 205
130

BTt
a5
40,926
40,745
40,537
40,310
39,621
38,454
37,378
37,176
37,145
36,874
36,317
36,177
36,018
35,854
35,752
33,956
32,662
32,547
32,480
31,970
31,374
31,055
30,971
30,616
30,379
30,082
29,963
29,918
28,996
28,943
27,913
27,648
27,346
27,100
27,018

@\ May 2023




